Four BUCS Gold Medals
1  Exeter University A

Four BUCS Silver Medals
2 Surrey University

Four BUCS Bronze Medals
3 Cambridge Univerisity A

4 Oxford University

5 Edinburgh University

6 Cambridge Univerisity B

7 Exeter University B

NRA 155th Imperial Meeting

Provisional

Mr HJ Waldern
Mr HB Thomson
Miss N Murrin
Mr JN Prout

Mr FC Stewart
Mr HB Johnstone
Miss N Tercjak
Miss JM Hince
Ms S Frost

Mr JHN Pattison
Mr RG Woodger
Dr WB Ross

Mr WJM Bacon

Next Best Scores

Mr JA Oakland
Mr AF Chidlow
Mr ED Moncreiffe
Miss AE Hoile

Mr G Wood
Miss A Ross
Mr T Ralph
Mr JM Mitchell

Mr L Nagy

Mr B Vary

Mr LC Schwarz
Mr ARP Harrison
Mr HL Yiu

Mr AJT Key

Mr GJ Lake Coghlan
Mr AJM Lyle

Mr GH Oliver

Musketeers

147.16x

149.18x

146.19x
140.8x

144.14x
141.12x
143.7x
148.16x
0.0x

148.11x

144.18x

143.16x
138.8x

145.15x

142.13x

139.12x
135.8x

148.17x
142.15x
140.11x
136.11x

141.15x
141.11x
138.9x
144.10x
0.0x

142.13x

144.15x
136.6x
129.6x
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University Long Range

98.10x
96.9x
94.6x

96.12x

92.6x
94.6x
92.7x
0.0x

90.8x

96.11x
92.9x
91.4x
91.6x

97.5x
94 .8x
95.6x
87.5x

94.11x
97.8x
87.5x
90.8x

93.9x
91.6x
87.5x
0.0x

93.7x

94.7x
89.3x
84.4x
83.0x

Entries: 11

Total
245.26x
245.27x
240.25x
236.20x
966.98x

236.20x
235.18x
235.14x
148.16x
90.8x
944.76x

244.22x
236.27x
234.20x
229.14x
943.83x

242.20x
236.21x
234.18x
222.13x
934.72x

242.28x
239.23x
227.16x
226.19x
934.86x

234.24x
232.17x
225.14x
144.10x
93.7x
928.72x

236.20x
233.18x
220.10x
212.6x
901.54x



10

11

Warwick University

Brunel University

Durham University

King's College

Mr T Starr

Mr ETB Redman
Mr AL Ryan

Mr A Fenn

Mr TS Craig-Fleming
Mr THB Burns

Mr CAP Gill

Mr AJL Subramanian

Mr AR Le Quesne
Mr WN Bartlett
Mr FJ Lawry

Mr RB Fitzsimmons
Dr NAD Pasternak-Albert
Miss S Yao

142.12x
137.9x
127.5x
123.4x

148.19x
130.7x
123.1x
120.5x

146.15x
137.8x
142.13x
0.0x

147.21x
139.6x
120.5x
0.0x

89.11x
88.3x
85.3x
87.5x

98.12x
84.2x
84.4x
86.5x

96.10x
90.8x
82.3x
0.0x

97.6x
87.8x
82.1x
0.0x

231.23x

225.12x
212.8x
210.9x

878.52x

246.31x
214.9x
207.5x

206.10x

873.55x

242.25x
227.16x
224.16x
0.0x
693.57x

244.27x
226.14x
202.6x
0.0x
672.47x



